! 2 £ v 4 S 9 L 8
0IS50& SNOISIATY
ATEWISSY = = )
FI0SNOI EMEIRE 7 e E
8 LINIALAVEIA ONINIINIONT W S31vadn ¥¥3A 13004 S002 -
) a7
0 T S
C X NOIS3 e og
) quqzw ZMUM ELT. ‘
O Ly 5/ 00/-020
O| ANINNO0T N3l | /550,020 “1d0 /M ’
m|siave » s18m3ssv JIg9IYAY 3I94S NI §3LNID
o e q3TIADN
4173 3sn 11
H 2/20/-020
- /920/-020 "1d0 /M 313730 Emg
e 2,20/-020
3 0 £920/-020
6666/-020 ,
% COb0L-020/M T QICIADYG dI1D 3SN @:8?89 1d0
£100/-00T:1d0 % QLS ¥ \.
= ' TS
~ g/l
A
. 0000000000° © 0000000000
2/20/-020 SR
£920/-020 of
a 1100/ -020¢ 140 & @
Q
X
] 12
(NILHOILYIAD L NOD ve
1%C50/-020: 140 :
@ SINN JOANIA 3SN @
) @
] ) 07
(D)
4
ScooScocao L g 5 " * - 5 7 ouy JIoreyj uolsoq —




MODEL YEAR 2005 PARIS LIST

BOAT MODEL: 305 CONRUEST
DOCUMENT CONTROL NO: PE305C059

[TEM/STD|OPT.| OPT.|OPT.|OPT.|OPT.|OPT.| OPT.|OPT. U/M DESCRIPTION B.W.I. NO.
1 1 EA. FIBERGLASS PART, CONSOLE 22—-K117-00
2 1 EA. STEERING WHEEL, 15.5" DIA SS 25DEG W/KNOB 1748025
3 1 =1 —=1] EA. STEERING, HELM PUMP SEA STAR | TILT 0317032
4 T =1 =1]—1 1 EA. CONTROL, CNSL MNT DUAL N/HARNESS GEN 1l 1752912
) 1 1 1 | EA. CONTROL, CNSL MNT DUAL DTS N/HARNESS 05 1772359
6 T =1 —=1]—1 1 EA. ACC PART, MERC SWITCH (DUAL LANYARD STOP) 1477985

EA- Sl FRING, HEFR PURME SEA SEa= I Fe e 044722

8 1 EA. DRINKHOLDR, PLAS W/DRA\N DEEP XLG SZ BLK 1727419
9 ] EA.| STEREO, REMOTE CNTRL W/D\G DSPLY FOR XMD3 CHR 1751778
10 ] 1 EA. COMPASS, FLUSH MT HELMSMAN BLK 0141788
1110 FT. HOSE, PVC CLEAR 3/8” 0124347
121 4 EA. TIE, CABLE 6”7 LG NYLON BLK 0999672
15 2 EA. TIE, CLIP BLK 1031764
14 | 1 =1 EA. TRIM TAB, ASSY 12.38X 16 BW305CQ—-04 1752715
15| 4 EA. WASHER, FLAT #8 SC 1326297
16| 4| -4 -4 4 EA. SCREW, TAPPING #WOA X 17 PPH SC 1215131
17713 EA. SCREW, TAPPING #SA X 3/4” POH SC 1213057
18|22 EA. SCREW, TAPPING #SA X 5/8” PTH SC 1010925
19 1 1 EA. PANEL, BLANK:BW305CQ—04 INST 1755695
200 1| =11 =1 —1 =11 =1 EA PANEL, SWITCH-BW305CQ—-04 1772792
21 1 EA. RAIL, GRAB BW305CQ—-04 COMPWY ENTRANCE 1756523
22| 2 EA. SCREW, CAP #5/W6718 X 17 HEX HD SC 1007707
25| 2 EA. WASHER, FENDER 5/16” X 157 SC 1526180
24| 2 EA. WASHER, LOCK/SPUT 5/16” SC 1260611
51— 1 1 1 1 1 1 EA- PANE—B 0o ER=04—INSTFMERE—SE-1868 755692
26| 1 =1 -1 1 =1 =1 EA. PANEL, BW305CQ-04 MERC SYS VIEW 1772786
27 1 1 1 | EA. PANEL, BwW305CQ-04 SW W/DTS 1772793
28 1 EA. PANEL, BW305CQ—04 INST MERC DUAL ANALOG 1732694
29| 1 EA. DOOR, ACRY BW305CQ—-04 HELM ACCESS/BRKR 1758106
30| 1 EA. DRAIN SLEEVE, FLUSH IMPACT 5/8” 0518878
31| 1 EA. ACC PART, MERC S—CRFT SYS VIEW 17723564
3212 | —2| -2 -2 —2 EA. SCREW, MACHINE #WO*24 X 2" POH SC 1010479
3512 | =2 =2 =2 —2 EA. WASHER, FLAT #WO SC 1260751
3412 | =2 =2| -2 -2 EA. NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #10724 SC 1007772
351 1 EA. PANEL, BW305CQ—-04 CNTRL STATION BRKR 1755702
36| 1 EA. FUSE BLOCK, 10—CGNG BLADE-TYPE W/BLANK LABELS 1688102
37| 4 EA. SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 5/8” POH SC 1008572
38 | 4 1 1 | EA. PANEL, BW305CQ—-05 INST MERC SYS VIEW 1772788
39 1 EA. TRIM TAB, ASSY 12.38 X 16 W/\ND\CATOR 1779345
40 1 1 | EA. STEERING, HELM PUMP MERC 50 CM3 STD 1784019

082 -8 3= b &
< 3 3 3 8 &8 8 8
(@) ~ N~ [ S ™ ™~ ™~ N~
g4 bbb s L 4L
5> 88 88 228 8

~ R L L L& & &

@] O O O O (@] (@] (@]




